Spray-extraction cleaners

PUZZI 8/1 C

Spray extraction cleaner for upholstery and spot cleaning.

Standard accessories:

« Spray hose with integral water

feed 2.5 m

. Hand tool

. Integral accessory holder for
hand tool

. Power cable 7.5 m
« Upholstery tool

Order no.: 1.100-222.0

Technical data

KARCHER"’

Max. area performance (m#/h)
Air flow rate (I/s)

Vacuum (kPa/mbar)

Spray rate (I/min)

Spray pressure/ram pressure (bar)
Tank fresh/dirt water (1)
Power rating fan (W)

Power rating, pump (W)
Power rating brush (W)
Weight (kg)

Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)
Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

18

61
23.6/236
1

1/2.5

8/7

1200

40

9.8
530x330x440
220-240
50-60



Details

Description

The powerful and compact Puzzi 8/1 C is ideal for upholstery cleaning and spot cleaning of carpeted
floors. Due to the excellent suction power, the Puzzi 8/1 C leaves carpets and upholstery virtually dry to
touch in minutes. Its lightweight construction allows this unit to be transported easily from one place to
another perfect for use in hotels, hospitals, shops and the automotive industry.

Features & Benefits

Lightweight
The Puzzi 8/1 C is easy to transport, weighs only 9.3 kg, ideal for interim cleaning and leaves carpets
touch dry in minutes.

Compact design
The Puzzi 8/1 C is ideal for cleaning upholstery and vehicle interiors.



Accessories

Floor tools

Floor tool ID 32, 230 mm
Two-part, solid plastic coupling, aluminium tube.

Order no. 4.130-127.0

Floor tool, metal

Two-part, quick-action plastic coupling, aluminium tube, metal nozzle.

Order no. 4.130-394.0

Hand tools

Hand tool
Order no. 4.130-116.0

Hand tool
For cleaning vertical louvre blinds, with plastic coupling.

Order no. 4.130-083.0

Window cleaning kit
Order no. 2.638-778.0

Stair tool ID 32, 230mm
Order no. 4.130-128.0

Hard surface adapters

Hard-surface adapter, hand tool, ID 32, 110 mm
For hand nozzle 4.130-116.0

Order no. 4.762-219.0

Hard-surface adapter, floor tool, ID 32, 230 mm
For floor nozzle 4.130-127.0 and 4.130-394.0.

Order no. 4.762-220.0



Spray-extraction hoses

Spray extraction hose
Spray extraction hose, ID 32, 2.5 m, complete with solid plastic coupling.

Order no. 6.391-410.0

Spray extraction hose ID 32
Spray extraction hose, complete with robust quick-action plastic coupling, 4 m.

Order no. 6.391-411.0

Stone carpet tools

Stone carpet — hard surface nozzle
Two-part, quick-action coupling, metal wet floor nozzle with spray nozzles.

Order no. 4.130-117.0
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