PUZZI 8/1 C



Spray extraction cleaner for upholstery and spot cleaning.

Standard accessories:

- Spray hose with integral water feed 2.5 m
- Hand tool
- Integral accessory holder for hand tool
- Power cable 7.5 m
- Upholstery tool

Order no.: 1.100-222.0



Technical data

100mmour data	
Max. area performance (m²/h)	18
Air flow rate (I/s)	61
Vacuum (kPa/mbar)	23.6/236
Spray rate (I/min)	1
Spray pressure/ram pressure (bar)	1/2.5
Tank fresh/dirt water (I)	8/7
Power rating fan (W)	1200
Power rating, pump (W)	40
Power rating brush (W)	-
Weight (kg)	9.8
Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)	530x330x440
Voltage (V)	220-240
Frequency (Hz)	50-60

Details

Description

The powerful and compact Puzzi 8/1 C is ideal for upholstery cleaning and spot cleaning of carpeted floors. Due to the excellent suction power, the Puzzi 8/1 C leaves carpets and upholstery virtually dry to touch in minutes. Its lightweight construction allows this unit to be transported easily from one place to another perfect for use in hotels, hospitals, shops and the automotive industry.

Features & Benefits

Lightweight

The Puzzi 8/1 C is easy to transport, weighs only 9.3 kg, ideal for interim cleaning and leaves carpets touch dry in minutes.

Compact design

The Puzzi 8/1 C is ideal for cleaning upholstery and vehicle interiors.

Accessories

Floor tools

Floor tool ID 32, 230 mm

Two-part, solid plastic coupling, aluminium tube.

Order no. 4.130-127.0



Floor tool, metal

Two-part, quick-action plastic coupling, aluminium tube, metal nozzle.

Order no. 4.130-394.0



Hand tools

Hand tool

Order no. 4.130-116.0



Hand tool

For cleaning vertical louvre blinds, with plastic coupling.

Order no. 4.130-083.0



Window cleaning kit

Order no. 2.638-778.0



Stair tool ID 32, 230mm

Order no. 4.130-128.0



Hard surface adapters

Hard-surface adapter, hand tool, ID 32, 110 mm

For hand nozzle 4.130-116.0

Order no. 4.762-219.0



Hard-surface adapter, floor tool, ID 32, 230 mm

For floor nozzle 4.130-127.0 and 4.130-394.0.

Order no. 4.762-220.0



Spray-extraction hoses

Spray extraction hose

Spray extraction hose, ID 32, 2.5 m, complete with solid plastic coupling.

Order no. 6.391-410.0



Spray extraction hose ID 32

Spray extraction hose, complete with robust quick-action plastic coupling, 4 m.

Order no. 6.391-411.0



Stone carpet tools

Stone carpet – hard surface nozzle

Two-part, quick-action coupling, metal wet floor nozzle with spray nozzles.

Order no. 4.130-117.0

